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Tech Tip 
 

POWERED by PROPANE 
 

From your friends at New York Bus Sales 

 
Complaint -   When should engine oil or spark plugs be changed? 

 

Cause - As directed by GM as it their engine 

 

Correction -  Engine oil should be changed very 7500 miles unless oil sampling and 

recommendations are to extend.(Figure #1) 

 Spark plugs are every 100,000 miles and this should be followed as 

they are considered an “Emission Control” device.(Figure #2) 

Please Note: Oil may appear to be just fine due to the lack of contamination from 

carbon but there are other properties of the oil which need to be 

taken into consideration 

Below are the excerpts from the GM operation manual for reference-  

 
       Figure #1       
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ALL of our Tech Tips can be found on the New York Bus Sales website at 

 http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm  

 

Contact Our Service Department with Any Questions 
 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 
Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 
Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 

 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 
Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 

 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 
Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 

Steve Searles: ssearles@newyorkbussales.com 
 

WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext.237 
Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com  

Thanks to Tom at  

Ballston Spa CS  

for pointing this out! 
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